
 

二零一零年香港城市橋牌錦標賽 

Hong Kong Inter-city Bridge Championships 2010 
(Organised by Hong Kong Contract Bridge Association Limited  香港橋牌協會有限公司主辦) 

 

Regal Kowloon Hotel 

11 - 15 August 2010 

富豪九龍酒店 

二零一零年八月十一至十五日 

 

Registration Form 報名表格 

Open Team 

公開隊   
Youth Team 

青年隊   
Ladies Team 

女子隊  

 

Team Name 隊伍名稱  

 

Captain 隊長   NBO 地區  

  

Players Information 隊員資料 

No. English Name 英文名稱 Chinese Name 中文名稱 Captain 隊長 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

 

Contact Information 聯絡資料 

Contact Person 聯絡人  Tel 電話號碼  

Address 地址   

Email Address 電郵地址  

Fax Numbers 傳真號碼  

Please return this form on or before July 1, 2010 to 

請於七月一日前交回此表格到 

Hong Kong Contract Bridge Association Ltd. 

G.P.O.Box 1445, Hong Kong 

Fax: (852) 23148101                 

E-mail: floraagirl88@yahoo.com.hk 

 
 


